
 Following independent review, the certifications, standards and 
schemes listed below are compliant with Travalyst criteria1: 

  

 

 

Name of certification, standard and scheme: Website

ABCD Tourism - LaNoteTouristique https://www.abcdtourism.com/

Audubon International https://www.auduboninternational.org/

Austrian Consumer Association (VKI) on behalf of 
Federal Ministry for Climate Action, Environment, 
Energy, Mobility, Innovation and Technology (BMK)

www.umweltzeichen.at/en/tourism/hotels

B Lab Global https://www.bcorporation.net/en-us/

Bioscore Sustainability www.bioscore.info

Biosphere Sustainable https://www.biospheretourism.com/en  https://
www.biospheresustainable.com/en

China Hospitality Association 中国饭店协会 https://green.chinahotel.org.cn

ClimatePartner https://www.climatepartner.com

Control Union Certifications https://www.controlunion.com/

Deutscher Hotel und Gaststättenverband e.V. https://www.dehoga-umweltcheck.de/kriterien.html

EarthCheck https://earthcheck.org/

EcoCook https://www.ecocook.com/

Eco-Romania https://asociatiaaer.ro/en/certification-scheme-for-
ecotourism-destinations/

Ecostars https://www.ecostars.org/

Ecotourism Australia https://www.ecotourism.org.au/

EU Ecolabel
https://environment.ec.europa.eu/topics/circular-
economy/eu-ecolabel/eu-ecolabel-tourist-
accommodation_en

Fair Trade Tourism www.fairtradetourism.org

Fifty Shades Greener https://www.fiftyshadesgreener.ie/

Fondation Les Pages vertes https://www.lespagesvertes.ca/

FuturePlus www.future-plus.co.uk

Good Travel Seal https://www.greendestinations.org/home/what-we-
do/solutions-for-businesses/

Green Tourism www.green-tourism.com

Green Globe Certification https://www.greenglobe.com/

Green Hospitality Programme www.greenhospitality.ie

Green Key Global Greenkeyglobal.com

Green Key Global - Green Key - Foundation for 
Environmental Organisation www.greenkey.global

Green Leaf Foundation www.greenleafthai.org

Green Real Estate (GreenRE) www.greenre.org

GreenStep Sustainable Tourism https://www.greensteptourism.com/

Hoteles más Verdes https://www.hotelesmasverdes.com.ar/

Japan Environment Association (Eco Mark Program) https://www.ecomark.jp/service/hotel/index.html
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La Buena Huella https://www.labuenahuella.org/

Mission Zero Academy (MiZA) https://www.missionzeroacademy.eu/

National Australian Built Environment Rating System 
(NABERS)

Program administered by NSW Government for 
commercial buildings in Australia  
https://www.nabers.gov.au/

Preferred by Nature F.M.B.A. https://www.preferredbynature.org/

Q-CERT SA qmscert.com

QIA Services qiaservices.com

Sakura Quality Management Co., Ltd. https://www.sakurastay.com/en/

SMART CERTIFICATIONS www.esg-oriented.eu

Sustonica https://sustonica.com

The Long Run https://www.thelongrun.org/

TourCert gGmbH www.tourcert.org

Travelife for Accommodation https://travelifestaybetter.com/

Tudestino Sostenible https://tudestino-sostenible.es/

TÜV AUSTRIA HELLAS https://tuvaustriahellas.gr/

UCSL United Certification Systems Limited https://ucsl.eu/gstc/

Viabono GmbH www.viabono.de  www.dehoga-umweltcheck.de

Vireo SRL certifications https://www.vireosrl.it

WTTC Hotel Sustainability Basics
https://wttc.org/initiatives/hotel-sustainability-basics 
SGS https://www.sgs.com/en 
Green Key https://www.greenkey.global/

1 Travalyst has worked closely with its partners and in conjunction with its Independent Advisory Group (IAG), 
to align on three criteria that entities are invited to show they comply with: 

1. Third-party audit that includes on-site and/or remote online assessment of sustainable practices 
reported by the property. 

2. Publicly available standards upon which the certification, standard or scheme is based. 
3. Focuses on evaluating the impact of social and/or economic, and/or environmental factors, among 

others, as encompassed within, but not restricted, to the United Nations 17 Sustainable Development 
Goals.
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